
Public Building Commission of Chicago 
Contractor Payment Information 

 

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #PoeAnnex 
 

 

 

Project: Poe Classical Elementary School Annex & Renovations  

Contract #: PS3021E  

Contractor: Berglund Construction 

Payment Application: #17     

Amount Paid: $ 1,602.26 

Date of Payment to Contractor:  3/22/21 

 The posting of all or any portion of a Contractor’s payment 
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of 
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the 
Contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the 
posted portion of the payment application.  The PBC makes no 
representations or warranties with respect to any of the information 
provided by Contractors on the Contractors’ payment applications.  If 
you are a subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the 
information on a posted payment, you should contact the Contractor. 

 



DATE:

PROJECT:

2/t612021

Poe Classical ES Annex and Renovation

'17

21t2021
PS302lE

PUBLIC BUILDING COMilIISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT S

CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER

to 212812021

$ 622,8',t2.11
$-

Pay Application No.
For the Period:
Contract No.:

lnaccordan@withReSolutionNo.-,adoptedbythePublicBUildingcommiSsionofchicagoon-,relatingtothe$-RevenueBondS
issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this project (and all terms used herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution),

I hereby certify to the Commission and to its Trustee, that:

1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have by the Commission and that each item thereof is a proper charge against the
Construction Account and has not been paid; and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when added to all amounts previously paid upon such contract, exceed 907o of

current estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate amount of payments withheld equals 5% of the Contract Price (said

retained funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution).

Withheld @ 5olo of Total Amount Earned,
but Not to Exceed 5olo of Contract Price

b) Liens and Other Withholding

c) Liquidated Damages Withheld

TOTAL PAID TO DATE (lnclude this Payment)

LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID

AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT

Archltect

$

$ 2.156.536.74

$ 12,154,93/..4e

$ 1,602.26

THE CONTRACTOR:

$ 1,602.26ls now entitled to the sum of:

Berglund Construction
1 1'l E Wacker Drive, Suite 2450, Chi€go, lL 60601

FOR: General Construction Services

ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR PRICE

ADDITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

3r 3,978,000.00

$r 3,978,000.00

2.11AL RETENTION

AMOUNT EARNED

signature, date



DocuSign Envelope lD: 1SEC2DCE-508A'492F-A9F1-7470E564D54E

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT Ilvoice #: 5f013

Io ornd: Public Buildirr,g Commigsion of Chicagro

50 Wegt W*hhgion Sr€et Room 200
Richerd J DahY Center

Chic4o, lL 60602

Frdroodndon Beqlund Construdion

8410 S South Chicago Avenue

Chicago, lL 6ffi17

Ploa.Gt 519m1- Poe Classi.g ES Annex &
Renovatioo

UrArdrbct Moody l.lolan lnc.

2O0 S, LaSalle St.. Sb. 820

Chicago lL 6o{t()4

Ae&liontlc.:

PubdTo: A2V2O21

Pnricd llor: 05285

Cdr.dDlu 1211AN18

17 b
Omai
ArdrflG{
Cmtr.o0or

I

co|flrtlFfi:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLIGATION FOR PAYtf, ENT

Applhstfll ls made br psynGnt, c Eholrn bchx, ln connrcton wtth the ConuecL

Contlnu.lioo Sheet b stleoh8d.

The urdeolgned contracbr cartfies frat to rte be3t of the contracbr's knowledge,
krfonnat&rn, and bolief, tr|e uork covered by thisApplicatbn for Peyment hes beon

completed in accordance wlth s1e Confs€l Documentg. That all emounta have been

paid by the contactor for wolt for wtridr prevlous certlftcates for Paynrent were
iesuea and paymente rgceived fpm the Grner, and thet cutpnt payment thofln
hereln is now duo.

CONTRACTOR: Berglund Construction
1. Origlnal Contract Sum . .

2. Net Charqe By Change Order . ' . .

3. Contract Sum To Date

4. Total Completed and Stored To Date

5. Relainage:
.. r.8?96 of Comflebd Wbrk

!. tt.0o* of Stored Material

Total Retainage

6, Total Earned Lees Retainage

7, Less Previoue Certificates For Paynents

8. Cunent Paymcnt Due . . .

9. Balance To Finish, Plus Retainage

statcoil: l\\;o.l .
subccri'bett arr<r,4lkn o beiore rtefih lG

f,ffi,/{,1d6"^VUo,n^-

2/L6/202L

countyot: OooK
dayo, F!,&,ua-f Uol9a22,812.11

s0.00

$13,97E,000.00

$0'00

t13,978,000.00

s12,779,348.85

lF.22,812.11

312,156,536.74

$12,154.934.48

31,602.26

s1,E21,i163.26

LL

comgrlsing the above .pplication, tho Archit cl
Archlbcfs knaledge, in ormalion, and belisf, the
he qud$ otthe Work l! in accotdsnce with lh€
ie enli[od b payment of lhoAi'IOUNT CERTIFIED.

Axowt GERIIF|ED $1,602.26
(AtE,ci, effinati,a ll an,o/urt cf,,fioe<t d/ficts lrcm the anounl wN tnill€l d wlrE on

ilotinuatioo Streel ltn ila chtngd lo @nlorm wth lhe afl'omt c'.ftifu<t.)

ARCHTTECT:

Thls certifcate lo not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIEO is payable only to the

Contrector named herein-. lesuarrce, payment ard acceptance of payment are without
preJudice b any rlghls of the Ovvner or Contractor under thla Contract'

Additlons D€ducdone

Totrl changcs apptrovad
ln prerrloua moothr by Ovvnot $0.00 $0.00

Tdal App'ov.d thL ltiotrth $0.00 $0.00

TOr LS 90.00 $0.00

N6t Changes By Change Order 30.00

[:r'TJ
ln

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
RIIF|ED $1,602.26

ti,a ll an,o/urt cf,,fioe<t d/ficts lrcm the anounl wN tnill€l d wlr
treel ltn ila chtngd lo @nlorm wth lhe afl'omt c'.ftifu<t.)

T:

ate lo not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIEO is pa

2/17/2021



DocuSign Envelope lD: 1 5EC2DCE-50EA492F-A9Fl -7470E564D54E

PUBLIC BUILDING COiIMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIB]T A

CONTRAGTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (3 of 3)

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge. inlbflnation and belief. the work is in accordance with the Contrnct Documents; that suppliers of
materials, services, labor and all Subcontractors (including all significant sublevels thereof) are being currently paid, and that the aruount of the payments

applied for arejustified. These provisions should not be construed as cont'erring any rights hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers. workers or
employees. nor as enlarging or altering the application or eftbct of existing lien larvs.

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by affiant and each of the aforesaid persons, are true, co[ect, and genuine; that each and every Waiver of
Lien was delivered unconditionally: that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of any of said Waivers of Llen; that said Waivers of
Lien include such Waivers of Lien tiom all Subconractors, suppliers of material or other agents acting on behalf of atTiant in connection with the work or
arising out of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge or intbrmation. the said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and rnaterial for which a claim
could be matle and fbr which a lien could be liled.

That neither the partial payment nor anv part thereof has heen assigned.

That said Contracror herein expressly afTirms that shoutd it at any tirne appear that any illegal or excess payments have been made to said Contractor by or ou

behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, the said Contlactor witl repay on demand to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF

CHICAGO the amount or iunounts so paid; and if any lien remains unsatisfied after all payments are made. the Contractor shall refund to the PUBLIC
BUII,DING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the latter rnay be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien including all costs and a reasonable

attorney's fee.

rvvl futa^wl"
Name: Fred Berglund
Title: President

and sworn

Pubtic

lo before nre this l6th day of February,202l.

w*
My Conunission exOies: 1nO1 \1 t bu\

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL
CONTRACT $13,978,0O0.O0 TOTAL AMOUNT BEOUESTED $12,779,348.85

EXTRAS TOCONTRACT $o.oo LESS 5% RETAINED $622,812.11

OTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAI $13,978,000.00 NET AIIOUNT EARNED $12,156,536.74

CREDITS TO CONTRACT $0.00
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS

PAYMENTS $12,154,934./t8

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $13,978,000.00 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $1,602.26

BALANCE TO COMPLETE $1,821,463.26


	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM feb
	Waiver
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM feb1
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM feb1
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM feb
	519001002
	519001 February_21
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM feb
	Waiver
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM feb1
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM feb1
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM feb
	519001002

	PA_BCC_MW_FebruaryFinalPayApp_20210216_2
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM feb
	Waiver
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM feb1
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM feb1
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM feb
	519001002
	519001 February_21
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM feb
	Waiver
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM feb1
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM feb1
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM feb
	519001002



